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Kit 
Number

Code 
(Pg. xviii)

Rod X Bore
Size

List 
Price

YA-066414600 4-1/16 Rod Wiper $ 16.83

YA-5001689-04 4-1/16 ID Vee Set 44.58

YA-502566003 I-N-8 2-1/2 X 3-1/2 112.39

YA-502566004 I-N-8 2 X 3-1/2 107.38

YA-503130000 P-V-4 2 X 3-1/4 54.48

YA-504236229 P-U-10 2-1/8 X 2-3/4 65.06

YA-504236245 P-U-10 1-3/8 X 3 35.16

YA-504853000 I-U-5 1-1/4 X 3 80.03

YA-504857000 I-N-8 2-1/4 X 4 47.73

YA-5048620 I-N-8 1-3/4 X 2-1/2 22.77

YA-505136003 I-N-8 2-1/2 X 3-1/2 46.12

YA-505136004 I-N-8 2 X 3-1/2 38.54

YA-505136007 I-U-1 1-5/8 X 2-1/4 18.18

YA-505136008 I-U-1 1-5/16 X 2-1/4 17.80

YA-505136009 I-U-1 3-1/4” Rod 27.14

YA-505136010 I-U-1 1-7/8 X 2-1/2 17.11

YA-505136012 I-U-11 1-7/8 X 2-1/4 53.54

YA-505136013 I-U-1 2-5/8 Rod Kit 19.52

YA-505136014 I-U-1 3-3/4 ROD 25.61

YA-505136015 I-U-10 2-5/8 X 3 81.50

YA-505136027 I-U-1 1-5/8 X 2 22.29

YA-505136028 i-u-4 1-3/8 x 2 73.11

YA-505136031 I-U-1 3 X 3-3/4 27.90

YA-505136035 I-U-4 1-3/8 X 2 45.62

YA-505136036 I-U-4 1-5/8 X 2 38.44

YA-505136037 I-U-12 1-3/8 X 2 47.35

YA-505136040 I-U-4 1-5/8 X 1-7/8 42.71

YA-505136059 I-U-1 1-1/4 X 1-3/4 22.25

YA-505142000 I-V-1 3-3/8, 4-1/16 Stages 90.58

YA-505143000 I-V-1 2-1/2, 3 Stages 64.72

YA-505163001 ROD KIT 14.26

Kit 
Number

Code 
(Pg. xviii)

Rod X Bore
Size

List 
Price

YA-506785001 I-N-8 2-1/4 X 4 $ 164.95

YA-506786002 I-N-8 2-3/4 X 4 66.08

YA-506787001 I-N-8 2-3/4 X 4-1/2 175.60

YA-506788001 I-N-8 2-3/4 X 4-1/2 76.61

YA-507016002 I-V-5 1-1/2 x 4 63.76

YA-509753000 I-V-12 1 X 2 30.01

YA-510078000 I-U-5 1 X 2-1/2 39.70

YA-510398000 I-V-1 2-1/4, 3, 3-3/4 Stages 136.75

YA-510659001 I-V-2 1-1/4 X 3-1/2 35.92

YA-512944003 I-U-10 1 X 2 19.39

YA-513355800 O-RING KIT 3.80

YA-514527000 I-V-1 3, 3-3/4 Stages 84.69

YA-515229000 I-U-4 2-1/4 X 3-3/4 41.41

YA-516149002 I-U-11 1 X 2 26.14

YA-516149005 I-U-11 1 X 2 20.89

YA-516149006 I-U-11 1-1/8 X 2-1/2 25.80

YA-5178128-17 SHAFT KIT 1.75

YA-518617001 I-V-10 1-1/4 X 2-1/2 64.64

YA-519132600 I-U-5 1-3/4 X 3-1/2 45.30

YA-519675801 O-RING KIT 6.88

YA-580026957 P-U-10 2-1/8 X 2-3/4 31.47

YA-580060036 P-U-10 2-1/8 X 2-3/4 48.21

YA-900299851 65 mm, 80 mm 2 Stage 47.61

YA-900847850 P-U-10 25 X 60 mm 42.93

YA-900879850 I-U-3 35 X 80 mm 17.81

YA-901115850 P-U-1 32 mm Rod Kit 40.45

YA-9012238-07 P-U-10 40 X 70 mm 66.05

YA-9017888-10 P-U-10 35 X 70 mm 51.96

YA-9019058-52 P-U-10 35 X 65 mm 79.78

YA-9022018-50 SHAFT KIT 11.70

YA-9042841-00 VALVE KIT 140.03
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NOTE: Kubota part numbers are used as a reference only. We do not imply that these kits are original REPLACEMENT PARTS.

REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR YALE® EQUIPMENT

Part 
Number ID

List 
Price

YA-5001689-19 2-1/4 $ 32.83

VEE SETS O-RINGS

Part 
Number

Min Pkg 
Qty

List 
Price

YA-912452100 100 $ 0.11

YAN MAR EXCAVATORS

Kit 
Number

Code 
(Pg. xviii)

Rod X Bore
Size

List 
Price

YAN-172147-99340 P-U-14 55 X 95 mm $ 137.16

YAN-172425-72500 P-U-1 55 mm Rod Kit 34.34

YAN-172425-72600 N-N-14 90 mm Piston Kit 35.61

YAN-933138-70699 P-U-5 40 X 88 mm 126.96

YAN-933711-33599 P-U-5 50 X 80 mm 63.16

YAN-933711-34799 P-U-5 40 X 75 mm 144.06
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YUTANIReplacement Kits For

Excavators
APPLICATION CYL # CODE ROD BORE KIT # List $

MODEL MD-120LC
ARM 2438U983F1 P-UB-1 80 mm YUT-2438U928R100 190.79

BOOM L 2438U923F1 P-UB-1 70 mm YUT-2438U922R100 130.80

BOOM R 2438U922FI P-UB-1 70 mm YUT-2438U922R100 130.80

BUCKET 2438U897F1 P-UB-1 65 mm YUT-2438U897R100 110.03

2438U897F1 P-UB-1 100 mm YUT-2438U897R110 123.52

MODEL MD-140BLC
ARM 2438U973F1 N-N-10 120 mm YUT-2438U973R200 286.61

2438U973F1 P-UB-1 80 mm YUT-2438U973R100 215.37

BOOM L 2438U972F2 P-UB-1 70 mm YUT-2438U971R100 135.02

2438U972F2 N-N-10 105 mm YUT-2438U971R200 204.00

BOOM R 2438U971F2 P-UB-1 70 mm YUT-2438U971R100 135.02

2438U971F2 N-N-10 105 mm YUT-2438U971R200 204.00

BUCKET 2438U974F1 N-N-10 100 mm YUT-2438U974R200 208.94

2438U974F1 P-UB-10 65 mm YUT-2438U974R100 108.29

MODEL MD-180LC
ARM 2438U921F1 P-UB-1 95 mm YUT-2438U921R100 136.55

2438U921F1 N-N-10 145 mm YUT-2438U921R110 262.40

2438U921F2 P-UB-1 95 mm YUT-2438U921R100 136.55

2438U921F2 N-N-10 145 mm YUT-2438U921R110 262.40

2438U982F1 P-UB-1 95 mm YUT-2438U921R100 136.55

BOOM 2438U914D1F1 P-UB-1 85 mm YUT-2438U914R100 146.07

2438U914D2F1 P-UB-1 85 mm YUT-2438U914R100 146.07

BOOM L 2438U981F1 P-UB-1 85 mm YUT-2438U914R100 146.07

BOOM R 2438U980F1 P-UB-1 85 mm YUT-2438U914R100 146.07

BUCKET 2438U915F1 P-UB-1 75 mm YUT-2438U915R100 110.37

2438U915F1 N-N-10 120 mm YUT-2438U915R110 209.20

MODEL MD-200BLC
ARM 2438U941F1 N-N-14 145 mm YUT-2438U941R200 360.39

2438U941F1 P-UB-1 100 mm YUT-2438U941R100 331.59

BOOM L 2438U996F1 P-UB-1 85 mm YUT-2438U996R100 167.66

2438U996F1 N-N-14 125 mm YUT-2438U996R200 329.65

BOOM R 2438U997F1 N-N-14 125 mm YUT-2438U996R200 329.65

2438U997F1 P-UB-1 85 mm YUT-2438U996R100 167.66

BUCKET 2438U995F1 N-N-14 120 mm YUT-2438U995R200 304.64

2438U995F1 P-UB-1 80 mm YUT-2438U995R100 165.08

MODEL MD-240BLC
ARM 2438U953F1 N-N-10 150 mm YUT-2438U953R200 300.45

2438U953F1 P-UB-1 105 mm YUT-2438U953R100 327.12

BOOM L 2438U1000F1 P-UB-1 90 mm YUT-2438U999R100 160.99

2438U1000F1 N-N-10 140 mm YUT-2438U999R200 310.09

BOOM R 2438U999F1 P-UB-1 90 mm YUT-2438U999R100 160.99

2438U999F1 N-N-10 140 mm YUT-2438U999R200 310.09

BUCKET 2438U959F1 N-N-10 130 mm YUT-2438U959R200 231.20

2438U959F1 P-UB-1 85 mm YUT-2438U959R100 173.20

MODEL MD-300LC
ARM 2438U1323F1 P-UB-1 110 mm YUT-2438U1323R100 242.54
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YUTANIReplacement Kits For

Excavators
APPLICATION CYL # CODE ROD BORE KIT # List $

MODEL MD-300LC
ARM 2438U1323F1 N-N-10 160 mm YUT-2438U1323R110 412.43

BOOM 2438U776F1 P-UB-1 95 mm YUT-2438U776R100 198.82

2438U776F1 N-N-10 150 mm YUT-2438U776R110 321.71

BUCKET 2438U1324F1 P-UB-1 100 mm YUT-2438U1324R100 274.22

2438U1324F1 N-N-10 150 mm YUT-2438U1324R110 243.83

MODEL MD-450BLC
ARM 2438U1029F1 N-N-14 180 mm YUT-2438U1029R200 329.12

2438U1029F1 P-UB-1 130 mm YUT-2438U1029R100 298.21

BOOM 2438U1028D1F1 P-UB-1 110 mm YUT-2438U1028R100 184.85

2438U1028D1F1 N-N-14 170 mm YUT-2438U1028R200 458.06

2438U1028D2F1 P-UB-1 110 mm YUT-2438U1028R100 184.85

2438U1028D2F1 N-N-14 170 mm YUT-2438U1028R200 458.06

BUCKET 2438U1030F1 N-N-14 170 mm YUT-2438U1030R200 458.06

2438U1030F1 P-UB-1 120 mm YUT-2438U1030R100 230.48

REPLACEMENT KITS FOR YUTANI EQUIPMENT

Kit 
Number Description

List 
Price

YUT-2438U1028R100 110 mm Rod Kit $ 184.85

YUT-2438U1028R200 170 mm Piston Kit 458.06

YUT-2438U1029R100 130 mm Rod Kit 298.21

YUT-2438U1029R200 180 mm Piston Kit 329.12

YUT-2438U1030R100 120 mm Rod Kit 230.48

YUT-2438U1030R200 170 mm Piston Kit 458.06

YUT-2438U1323R100 110 mm Rod Kit 242.54

YUT-2438U1323R110 160 mm Piston Kit 412.43

YUT-2438U1324R100 100 mm Rod Kit 274.22

YUT-2438U1324R110 150 mm Piston Kit 243.83

YUT-2438U776R100 95 mm Rod Kit 198.82

YUT-2438U776R110 150 mm Piston Kit 321.71

YUT-2438U897R100 65 mm Rod Kit 110.03

YUT-2438U897R110 100 mm Piston Kit 123.52

YUT-2438U914R100  85 mm Rod Kit 146.07

YUT-2438U915R100  75 mm Rod Kit 110.37

YUT-2438U915R110 120 mm Piston Kit 209.20

YUT-2438U921R100  95 mm Rod Kit 136.55

YUT-2438U921R110 145 mm Piston Kit 262.40

YUT-2438U922R100 70 mm  Rod Kit 130.80

Kit 
Number Description

List 
Price

YUT-2438U928R100 80 mm Rod Kit $ 190.79

YUT-2438U941R100 100 mm Rod Kit 331.59

YUT-2438U941R200 145 mm Piston Kit 360.39

YUT-2438U953R100 105 mm Rod Kit 327.12

YUT-2438U953R200 150 mm Piston Kit 300.45

YUT-2438U959R100 85 mm Rod Kit 173.20

YUT-2438U959R200 130 mm Piston Kit 231.20

YUT-2438U971R100 70 mm Rod Kit 135.02

YUT-2438U971R200 105 mm Piston Kit 204.00

YUT-2438U973R100 80 mm Rod Kit 215.37

YUT-2438U973R200 120 mm Piston Kit 286.61

YUT-2438U974R100 65 mm Rod Kit 108.29

YUT-2438U974R200 100 mm Piston Kit 208.94

YUT-2438U985R200 180 mm Piston Kit 358.67

YUT-2438U995R100 80 mm Rod Kit 165.08

YUT-2438U995R200 120 mm Piston Kit 304.64

YUT-2438U996R100 85 mm Rod Kit 167.66

YUT-2438U996R200 125 mm Piston Kit 329.65

YUT-2438U999R100 90 mm Rod Kit 160.99

YUT-2438U999R200 140 mm Piston Kit 310.09

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
None set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
MigrationNone set by Kevin & Shanan

Kevin & Shanan
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by Kevin & Shanan




